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The Week Ahead: June 10-14, 2019 

 
Monday, June 10, 2019 
 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2019 
6:30 pm - PAC Meeting 
 
Wednesday, June 12, 2019  
Hot Lunch- Pita Pit 
Slo Pitch Tournament - Kin Park Ball Fields 
Fraser’s class to Peace Villa 
Mrs. Holloway’s Father’s Day games in gym 6-7 
 
 
Thursday, June 13, 2019 
Library visits- AM 
McKinnon Father’s Day games in gym 6-7 
 
Friday, June 14, 2019  
Primary Fun Day- AM 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



The Week Ahead: June 17-21 
 
Monday June 17 
 
 
Tuesday June 18 
 
 
 
Wednesday June 19 
 
Hot Lunch- Papa John’s 
 
 
Thursday June 20 
 
 
Lavoie and Lee going to Camp Sagitawa over night. 
 
Friday June 21 
 
Lee/Lavoie return 3 pm 
Mrs. Fraser’s class sleepover in the gym 
 
 


